WUNSCH

Technical details

Country of Manufacture
Manufacturer
Designer

Year of design
protection

Scope of delivery
Projection in cm
material

cable color
dimming
socket/light fixture
Power (max. Watt)
Wattage

Shade diameter
Shade height

total height

(== Germany
Domus

nachacht

2011

1P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
42-90

Chintz, metal, oak Tree, Textile
anthracite

cord dimmer

G9

48 Watt

54 W

20cm

12cm

36cm

Domus
Edward

Schirmfarbe

 graphite

e ivory

Description

The Domus Edward scissor wall lamp can be extended from 42 cm to 90 cm.
The scissor grid is made of white oak. This wall lamp has a height of 36 cm. Its
lamp shade is made of chintz and is offered in the colours ivory white or
graphite. There is an integrated hand dimmer on the supply line. The Edward
scissor wall lamp has a G9 socket that can be operated with replaceable LEDS
(retrofit).

K-Meral GmbH & Co. KG | Sachsenweg 9 | Hambau / Oko-Zentrum NRW / Halle 4 | 59073 Hamm

Tel.: +49 (0) 2381 - 905 9350 | Fax: +49 (0) 2381 - 905 9310 | info@wunschlicht.de

www.wunschlicht.com



